ROUTE X 15

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
TIME SCHEDULE NO. 20

THE BECKTON EXPRESS: EAST BECKTON & OXFQRD CIRCUS

ALLOCATION- UPTON PARK

* DENOTES

F DENOTES

N DENOTES

R DENOTES

NOTES - %

F

FB

T

B

TIME AT STAND
DUTY FINISHES THIS TRIP
DUTY FINISHES OR HAS A RELIEF NEXT TRIP
DUTY HAS A RELIEF THIS TRIP
CERTAIN BUSES SWITCH BETWEEN ROUTES THUS;
FROM ARRIVAL ON ROUTE 15
FROM ARRIVAL ON ROUTE 15B
TO DEPARTURE ON ROUTE 15
TG DEPARTURE ON ROUTE 1&B

BUSES RUN DEAD ON JOURNEYS UNDERLINED

REASON FOR CHANGE ~ REVISED SERVICE

CYPS
CANN
POPR
ALDG
AWCH
TFSQ
OXFC
OXFC
PADD
LADB

CcC
Sw

CYPRUS COMMUNITY CENTRE

CANNING TOWN,SILVERTOWN WAY

POPLAR,ALL SAINTS STATION

ALDGATE STATION

ALDWYCH, LAW COURTS

TRAFALGAR SQUARE,CANADA HOUSE STAND
OXFORD CIRCUS,HOLLES STREET STAND
OXFORD CIRCUS,JOHN PRINCES STREET STAND
PADDINGTON STATION STAND

LADBROKE GROVE,EAGLE STAND

8 BUSES {(basic allocatiecn $)

UNIT: @

ROUTE DAY

X1s M-F

TIME SCHEDULE

Allocation:

UPTON FARK

Office/Title

Coples

imit Commercial Mg

'Nmmlng HMyr - o
Ops Hgr - CTh
Passenger Dala
Rallway Schedules
Revenus
Fleet Planning
Travel Enquiries
Driving Quality Mgr
TOTAL COvIRT:

12
S
b
!

1
1
:

:

24




CARN-POPR-ALDE-AWEH-TFEQ-OXEC..OXEC. EDRM NXT. .

AS

D700
0721
0737
0752

4802
0812
ugz22

0837
0849

X 15 | MON - FRI | 8 10 90 j 20| 1A
TREBUTY AT HOSTDEFT CYPS
NO. START END NO. GAR CC  sSu
2 18 18 U 51 0825 *0640 0655
4 23 23 U 52 0g4s - T 3700 0715
6 27 27 U 53 0700 T *Q715 0730
8 31 31 U 54 0718 _ *0730 0745
: U 51
U 51
U 52
U 53
U 54
U 56
U 57
U 58
u 37
U 37
U 7
u 7
U 28
10 34 34 U 55 Q725 o *0740 0755
12 36 36 U 56 0735 o *0750 0805
14 41 41 U 57 Q745 *Q800 0815
u 28
U 15
16 47 47 U 58 QBQOQ *D815 0830
U 15
18 18 N 18 U 51 *0930 0944
20 18 N 18 U 51 1516

SN

0713
0736
0754
0809

0819
0829
0839

0884
1001

L

0730
0753
0811
0826

0836
0846
0856

0911t
1017

CH HS 8§ P § TIME
0743 G750
08067TB 0832

08247 0846
08397 0309

084978 0811
0B359T 0923
08087 0833

09247 U840
1032 1032
1601* 1621

TRP

1
25
68
82



X 15 | MON - FRI | 8 10 90 | 20 | 1B
CADB PADD OXFC TESQ OXFC TFSQ AWCH ALDG POPR CANN OXFC CYPS ARR  BUS  DUTY AT TRP FORM NXT
£6 S SN S HS § CH S HS CH S LC SN AS  SW HS S CC  GAR NO. START END NO. TIME TRP
0750 _0B40* U 51 18 18 1 0930 18
*1032 3 1122 us1 18R 3 1516 20
1621 1627 1641 1655 1704 17181733 U 51 18 F 5
FB1641 1647 1701 1715 1724 1738%1753 U 52 23 F 7
FB1701 1707 1721 1735 1744 1758% U3 27 F 9
FB1721 1727 1741 1755 1804 181871833 U 54 31 F 11
FR1741 1747 1801 1815 1824 1838%1853 U 56 36 F 13
FB1801 1807 1821 1835 1844 1858%1913 U 57 41 F 15
FB1821 1827 1841 1854 1902 1915%1930 U 58 47 F 17
F1753 1825 U 37 80 N 80 19 1836 21
1836 1841 1853 1905 1914 1927*1942 U 37 80 R 21
F1806 1838 U 7 B5 N 65 23 1851 25
1851 1856 1908 1921 1929 1942%1954 U 7 65 F 25
F2128 2138 =SS U288 74 N 74 27 2145 29
*2145 2156 2205 2215 2220 2232%2244 U 28 74 F 29
F2158 2208 U 15 80 N BO 31 2215 33
%2215 2226 2235 2245 2250 2302*2314 U 15 80 F 33



